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Pattern Name: "I'opoxmckme BapmcoBky 12"

Designed By: Richard Macneil

Company: XVMEPA

Fabric: Aida 18, White
350w X 264h Stitches

Size(s): 18 Count, 49.39%w X 37.25h cm
16 Count, 55.56w X 41.91h cm
14 Count, 63.50w X 47.90h cm
25 Count, 35.56w X 26.82h cm

Floss Used for Full Stitches:
Number Color

Symbol Strands Type

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

AR AN EER OOEEIE e 0|

BRI F+ER IS0 LO0akON+HIRA A NGO - TORONe Q6 X)) oI ¥—<4 N

>
S
=
=
o
b=

152
224
225
300
309
310
317
318
413
414
415
436
452
453
500
666
738
742
762
779
814
817
819
823
832
902
924
930
938
939
975
3031
3041
3042
3045
3371
3743
3750
3772
3781
3799
3808
3832
3833
3847
3852
3858
3860

Shell Pink-MD LT
Shell Pink-VY LT
Shell Pink-UL VY LT
Mahogany-VY DK
Geranium

Black

Pewter Gray

Steel Gray-LT
Pewter Gray-DK
Steel Gray-DK
Pearl Gray

Tan

Shell Gray-MD
Shell Gray-LT

Blue Green-VY DK
Christmas Red-BRT
Tan-VY LT
Yellow-DK

Pearl Gray-VY LT
Cocoa-DK

Garnet-DK

Coral Red-VY DK
Baby Pink-LT

Navy Blue-DK
Golden Olive
Antique Mauve-VY DK
Gray Green--VY DK
Antique Blue-DK
Coffee Brown-UL DK
Navy Blue-VY DK
Golden Brown-DK
Mocha Brown-VY DK
Antique Violet-MD
Antique Violet-LT
Yellow Beige-DK
Black Brown
Antique Violet-VY LT
Antique Blue-VY DK
Desert Sand-VY DK
Mocha Brown-DK
Pewter Gray-VY DK
Turquoise-UL VY DK
Raspberry-MD
Raspberry-LT

Teal Green-DK
Straw-VY DK
Rosewood-MD

Cocoa
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Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC 3042 Antique Violet-LT
DMC 3808 Turquoise-UL VY DK
DMC 3847 Teal Green-DK

DMC 3808 Turquoise-UL VY DK
DMC 3750 Antique Blue-VY DK
DMC 3781 Mocha Brown-DK

DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK

4 & @

[ o 2 DMC 3861 Cocoa-LT
[ | N 2 DMC 3862 Mocha Beige-DK
= & 2 DMC 3863 Mocha Beige-MD
] e 2 DMC 3864 Mocha Beige-LT
H . 1 DMC 414 Steel Gray-DK

1 DMC 318 Steel Gray-LT

V-

1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT
O e 1 DMC 819 Baby Pink-LT
n % 1 DMC 762 Pearl Gray-VY LT

1 DMC 3743 Antique Violet-VY LT
o 1 DMC 415 Pearl Gray

1

1
u 1

1
o 1

1
L 1

XVMEPA
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Pacxon HuTen
Huret B MoTkKke: 6
InnHa MOTKa: 795.0 cm

Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

[IbMc 152 413 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 224 521 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 225 921 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 300 87 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 309 715 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 310 4908 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BMoMc 317 4202 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
ObMc 318 4168 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BDoMC 413 2771 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMCc 414 3741 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMC 415 1088 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
IpMC 436 156 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IbMCc 452 3470 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
[JpMCc 453 3568 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BoMC 500 365 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 666 200 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 738 212 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMc 742 30 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 762 1472 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmboMCc 779 2648 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 814 423 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 817 472 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 819 5116 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
BmDMC 823 1258 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMc 832 61 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BDoMC 902 669 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BoMC 924 732 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 930 1171 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 938 1583 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BMDoMC 939 2283 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMC 975 86 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3031 1569 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B bMCc 3041 2550 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpMC 3042 2082 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[JpbMCc 3045 141 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmDMC 3371 2675 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IpMC 3743 1871 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
BmoMC 3750 362 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMc 3772 660 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 3781 677 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
WDMC 3799 2829 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DoMC 3808 226 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B boMC 3832 296 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
bMc 3833 186 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3847 98 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
JpoMCc 3852 30 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3858 605 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
B DMC 3860 3586 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
ObMc 3861 5019 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
B DMC 3862 534 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
EbMC 3863 864 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
[IDMC 3864 358 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
.DMC 414 4149 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 318

XVMEPA
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Type Number Full Half Quarter Petite Back(cm) Str(cm) Spec(cm) French Bead Skein Est.

DDMC 762 3009 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 819

DDMC 762 3401 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3743

DDMC 415 3437 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 2.000
DMC 3042

.DMC 3808 182 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3847

.DMC 3808 200 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3750

.DMC 3781 1294 0 0 0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0 0 1.000
DMC 3862

XVMEPA
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